
toast
ham and cheese

tomato, tuna and Mayo

ham and mozzarella

tomato and mozzarella

7

7

7

7

supplì
tomato and mozzarella

cacio e pepe

amatriciana

3

3

3

fried
French fries 4

box 3 supplì
three of your choice

8

Menù



veggy

salads

Lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes, carrots, olives,
roman cheese, croutons

8

2

3

cookies

pie

sweets

combo
french fries + spritz 8

Toast + drink (water, coca or beer) 8

salad + drink 8

1,50

2

2

3

4

water

Coca

Coca zero

beer 33cl

Spritz

drinks



Let’s keep in touch!

www.apecesare.it

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday 

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

11:00 - 15:00

11:00 - 15:00

11:00 - 15:00

11:00 - 15:00

11:00 - 15:00

Closed

Closed

opening hours


